Data
Ordering data
Product type description BS-B50-150-RVA
Article number (order number) 153030654
EAN (European Article Number) 4030661535944
General data
Material of the actuator Stainless steel (V2A)
Roller material Stainless steel (V2A)
Gross weight 554 g
Mechanical data
Positionierschritte für den Betätiger 10 °
Mechanical data - Dimensions
Lenght of Castor 160 mm
Diameter of Castor 50 mm
Length of the lever 273 mm
Pictures
Product picture (catalogue individual photo)
BS-B50-150-RVA
Belt alignment lever with stainless steel roller ∅ 50 mm
ID: khds-f16
| 13,4 kB | .png | 73.731 x 98.072 mm - 209 x 278
Pixel - 72 dpi
| 136,4 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 468.489 mm - 1000 x
1328 Pixel - 72 dpi
Dimensional drawing actuator
ID: kbs65b03
| 181,0 kB | .jpg | 352.778 x 691.444 mm - 1000 x
1960 Pixel - 72 dpi
| 5,4 kB | .png | 74.083 x 144.992 mm - 210 x 411
Pixel - 72 dpi
K.A. Schmersal GmbH & Co. KG, Möddinghofe 30, D-42279 Wuppertal
The details and data referred to have been carefully checked. Images may diverge from original. Further
technical data can be found in the manual. Technical amendments and errors possible.
Generated on 03/05/2021 08:47:37
/upload/orig/10/00/22/11/PHO_PRO_CAT_khds-f16_SALL_AIN_V1.png
/upload/orig/10/00/22/11/PHO_PRO_CAT_khds-f16_SALL_AIN_V1.png
/upload/orig/10/00/22/11/PHO_PRO_CAT_khds-f16_SALL_AIN_V1.png
/upload/orig/10/00/22/11/PHO_PRO_CAT_khds-f16_SALL_AINL_V1.jpg
/upload/orig/10/00/22/11/PHO_PRO_CAT_khds-f16_SALL_AINL_V1.jpg
/upload/orig/10/00/22/11/PHO_PRO_CAT_khds-f16_SALL_AINL_V1.jpg
/upload/orig/10/00/27/71/DIM_PRO_ACT_kbs65b03_SALL_AINL_V1.jpg
/upload/orig/10/00/27/71/DIM_PRO_ACT_kbs65b03_SALL_AINL_V1.jpg
/upload/orig/10/00/27/71/DIM_PRO_ACT_kbs65b03_SALL_AINL_V1.jpg
/upload/orig/10/00/27/71/DIM_PRO_ACT_kbs65b03_SALL_AIN_V1.png
/upload/orig/10/00/27/71/DIM_PRO_ACT_kbs65b03_SALL_AIN_V1.png
/upload/orig/10/00/27/71/DIM_PRO_ACT_kbs65b03_SALL_AIN_V1.png